
THURSDAYNATIONAL NOVEMBER 28

| Y 650 k ¢. 462 m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON

7.30 (approx.) District weather report,followed by breakfast session8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON8.0 "Saying it with Music"10.0 Devotional Service, conducted by
Rev. G. Moreton

10.45 ‘"‘Melody Trumps"11.0 "Just Snags," by Major F. H.
Lampen11.15 ‘Entertainers Parade"

12. Q0 Lunch musio (1.15p.m., NEWSFROM LONDON)2..0. "Music which Appeals"2.30 Classical music
3.30 Sports results :

aoe TALK: "The Art of Cook-ng3.45 "A Musical Commentary"
OQ Special weather report for farmers,and light music
4.30 Sports results.

QO Children’s session (‘ Cinderella")6.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROMLONDON and Topical Talk):"The Barber of Seville’ Overture (Ros-sini); "A Little Dance’ (Borschel); "The
4.B.C. March" (Foort); ‘‘Rainy Weather"(Caros); "‘Grotesque’’ (Kormann); "Fickle
Fancy Waltz’ (Strauss); ‘‘Love’s' Romance"
(Sendry); "Chopin Melodies" ; "GingerBread House" (Humperdinck); "Serenade"
(Drigo); "Cherry Ripe’ (arr. Bridge); "‘I’dBring the Heavens to You’; "Entrance ofthe Little Fauns’" (Pierne); ‘MosquitoDanee"’ White); "Les Fleurs Waltz’
(Waldteufel); ‘‘Stay Close _to Me’ (Kreu-der); "Shadows on the Wall’ (Schutze);"By the Fireside’ (Hippmann); "‘Estudian-1 (Waldteufel).6. Dominion and district weather re-
ports7. 0 Local news service

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: _The Richard Crean Orchestra, |
"Tackleway" .....c.0.008 Collings

7.35 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"The Use of Leisure": An in-
terview featuring A. B.
Thompson, an office worker
and an artisan

8. & Grand Patriotic Concert, re-
ery from Auckland Townall

8.57 Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices9 0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news

9.15 BBC. news commentary byA. G. Macdonell
9.25 "Dad and Dave from Snake

~» »Gully*
9.38. Continuation of relay of
Patriotic. Concert

10.15 Glen Gray and the Casa Loma
(approx-) Orchestra
11..0 NEWS FROM LONDON, fol-
lowed. by Meditation Music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

V "AUCKLAND3 _ 880k . 341 m,
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0.After. dinner .music i8.0 Rene le Roy (flute), Pierre Janet

» (harp), Rene Bas (violin), PierreGrout (viola), and Roger Boulme(cello), ‘Suite’ (D’Indy)8.16 Maggie Teyte (soprano) in De-
bussy. songs

8.28 Joan Massia (violin), Blanche$elva (piano), "Sonata" (Franck)8. Classical recitals
10, 0 ty10.30 Close down>

P24 AUCKLAND1250k,¢c, 240m.
5. Op.m. Light orchestral popular pro-
gramme

7. 0 Sports session: Bill Hendry
7.30 Orchestral session
7.45 "The Life of Cleopatra"
8. 0 Concert
9. 0 Dance session
10. 0-10.25 Signal Preparation for Air
Force

10.30 Close down

QV WELLINGTON
570k ¢. 526m.

When Parliament is being broadcast
this programme will be transmitted by |2YC. Usual hours of Parliament: 2.30
to 5.30 and 7.30 to 10.30 p.m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for areFROM LONDON
6.50 Weather report for aviators7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.80 (approx.) District weather reportBreakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON9.0 Songs of yesterday and to-day
10. O Weather report for aviators
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Favourite melodies
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals

10.45 "More Bits and Pieces," by* Isobel "4.0 Musical snapshots
1.30 Light and shade2.0 Lunch music (1.15 p.m., NEWS
FROM LONDON)4.0 Weather report for aviators1.30 EDUCATIONAL SESSION:"The Changing World’: The
see Reporter1.40 ‘Pictures in Music": Dr,
A. E, Fieldhouse
14.52 ‘* One Hundred Years": The
Airways Come to N.Z.: A. H. Scot-
ney
2.10 "Books of N.Z. and Their
Writers ": L. B. Quartermain

2.30 Classical music8.0 Tunes of yesterday
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals3.30 Weather report for farmers andfrost forecast for Canterbury and
Otago

3.32 Musical comedy4.0 Sports results
4. 2 Radio variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music by Strings of the
NBS Orchestra (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk)

7. 0
7.15

7.30

7.45

8.10

8.51

8.57

9. 0

9.15

9.25

Dominion and district weather re-
ports
Local news service
"Britain Speaks"
7.28 t0 7.830 Time signals
J. H. Luxford, "Centennial Pub-lications: The Dictionary of Bio-
graphy "
EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Four Kings of Rhythm"
(A Studio presentation)
Do You Remember These?:
Hits from past films
Lawrence Tibbett (baritone),"The Rogue Song" (from"The Rogue Song") Stothart
Salon Orchestra,
"Smoke Gets in Your Eyes"
(from "Roberta’’) ......... Kern
Gene Austin (tenor),' "Ramona" (from "Ramona")

Wayne"WE PRESENT!"
Guest Night at the Studio,
starring,
THE MELODY MAKERS,
"Inspector Hornleigh Investi-
gates" and

Serge Krish Instrumental
Septet,"In Old Budapest" .... Krish"Ballroom Whispers"

Helmund
Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices
NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news
BBC News Commentary byA. G. Macdonell
"Music by Moderns"
"Peter and the Wolf"

Prokofieff
Played by Koussevitsky andthe Boston Symphony Orch-
estra
Narrator: Richard Hale
9.50 Norman Walker
(tenor),
"Noden’s Song" .... Holbrooke
9.54 Philadelphia Symphony
Orchestra,
"Nocturne No, 2-Fetes"

, Debussy

10.0 MUSIC, MIRTH AND
MELODY

11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON,followed by Meditation Music
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

QVC MLETON
5. Op.m. Tunes for the tea-table
6. O Musical menu
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Chamber music hour, featuring at
8.15, Albert Sammons (violin),
Lionel Tertis (viola), and William
Murdoch (piano), playing ‘" Trio in
Cc Minor" (Mendelssohn)
0 The Tune Detective
O Presenting three ladies: Programme
by "The Dreamers," girls’ vocaltrio

9.30 The best of the latest
10. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for Air
Force

10.30 Close down

2 y 990kc. 303m.
7. Op.m. Premiere
7.30 ‘A Gentleman Rider "
7.45 The four kings of rhythm
8. 0 2YD Sports Ciub
8.20 2YD Singers8.40 ‘Dad and Dave"
8.52 Console-ation9.5 Stories by Edgar Allan Poe9.30 Youth must have its swing10. 0 Close down

O75} NEW PLYMOUTH810k¢. 370m.
Op.m. Recorded items
Sports talk and review
Music, mirth and melody
Relay of community singingLatest dance and other recordingsWeather and station notices
Close down

QV irl 750 kc. 395 m.
7. 0am. NEWS FROM LONDON7.30 Breakfast session8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON11.0 Light music
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (1.15, NEWSFROM LONDON)

9.
9.1

S8oR

7.
ys
8.
8.
9.
0. °

5. O Light music5.30 For the Children: "Birth of theBritish Nation "
5.45 Light music
6. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
6.15 oo FROM LONDON and Topicala
6.45 Weather forecast. "Dad and Dave"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 " Bands and ballads"8.0 "The Stone Fish": A radio play,written by W. Graeme Holder and
produced and recorded by the NBS8.34 The Adolf. Busch Chamber Players,"Suite No. 4 in D Major" (Bach)8.56 Elsie Suddaby (soprano)9.0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of theday’s news

9.15 BBC News Commentary, by A, G.Macdonell
9.26 Light music
10. O Close down

2 Y IN 920ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. Light music8. 0 Classical Highlight of the Week:
Catterall, Shore, Gauntlett, Cruft,Thurston, Camden and Thonger,"Septet in E Flat Major, Op. 20%(Beethoven)

9. 5 ‘The Moonstone"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

A Concert
for
SAINT
ANDREW'S
NIGHT

will be relayed by 2YA from the
Town Hall, Wellington, on Saturday,
November 30, beginning at 7.30 p.m.
The Rt. Hon. the Prime Minister (Mr.
Peter Fraser), will be in the chair


